Shantou Yicong Baby Products CO., LTD
Xiajiao Industiral Zone, Chenghua Street, Chenghai, Shantou , Guangdong ,
515800, China
Mar.10, 2022
Office of Engineering Technology
Federal Communications Commission
7435 Oakland Mills Road
Columbia, MD 21046
USA
Subject: Explanation of differences between product types
 FCC ID: 2A44K8001DS
 Models: 8001DS, 8001, 8001A, 8001B, 8001C, 8001D, 8001K,
8001S, TS2101, 8002, 8002A, 8002B, 8002C, 8002D, 8002K,
8002DS, 8002S, 8003, 8003A, 8003B, 8003C, 8003D, 8003K,
8003DS, 8003S, 8004, 8004A, 8004B, 8004C, 8004D, 8004K,
8004DS, 8004S, 8005, 8005A, 8005B, 8005C, 8005D, 8005K,
8005DS, 8005S, 8006, 8006A, 8006B, 8006C, 8006D, 8006K,
8006DS, 8006S, 8101, 8101A, 8101B, 8101C, 8101D, 8101K,
8101DS, 8101S, 8102, 8102A, 8102B, 8102C, 8102D, 8102K,
8102DS, 8102S 8103, 8103A, 8103B, 8103C, 8103D, 8103K,
8103DS, 8103S, 8104, 8104A, 8104B, 8104C, 8104D, 8104K,
8104DS, 8104S, 8105, 8105A, 8105B, 8105C, 8105D, 8105K,
8105DS, 8105S, 8106, 8106A, 8106B, 8106C, 8106D, 8106K,
8106DS, 8106S
To Whom It May Concern:
We, The Shantou Yicong Baby Products CO., LTD hereby declare that
the model : 8001DS is identical with the model : 8001, 8001A, 8001B, 8001C,
8001D, 8001K, 8001S, TS2101, 8002, 8002A, 8002B, 8002C, 8002D, 8002K,
8002DS, 8002S, 8003, 8003A, 8003B, 8003C, 8003D, 8003K, 8003DS, 8003S,
8004, 8004A, 8004B, 8004C, 8004D, 8004K, 8004DS, 8004S, 8005, 8005A,
8005B, 8005C, 8005D, 8005K, 8005DS, 8005S, 8006, 8006A, 8006B, 8006C,
Shantou Yicong Baby Products CO., LTD
Xiajiao Industiral Zone, Chenghua Street, Chenghai, Shantou , Guangdong ,
515800, China
8006D, 8006K, 8006DS, 8006S, 8101, 8101A, 8101B, 8101C, 8101D, 8101K,
8101DS, 8101S, 8102, 8102A, 8102B, 8102C, 8102D, 8102K, 8102DS, 8102S
8103, 8103A, 8103B, 8103C, 8103D, 8103K, 8103DS, 8103S, 8104, 8104A,
8104B, 8104C, 8104D, 8104K, 8104DS, 8104S, 8105, 8105A, 8105B, 8105C,
8105D, 8105K, 8105DS, 8105S, 8106, 8106A, 8106B, 8106C, 8106D, 8106K,
8106DS, 8106S, except the model names and the packing.
Except for the different above, no other modification is performed.
Sincerely,
Shantou Yicong Baby Products CO., LTD
Signature:
[Zhizhi Xu, Manager]